
Medford Invitational
Results Overall: Middle School Boys
Date: 9/27/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

MS Boys

1 John Muir 00:13:02.528201914102146

2 Prairie River 00:13:51.0453324211612881

3 DC Everest 00:13:44.8343130262313698

4 Medford 00:13:58.73837322725179110

5 Minocqua 00:14:04.85449391553111

6 Marshfield 00:14:10.54340363529184122

7 James Williams 00:14:52.25551504741117156

8 Northland Pines 00:15:24.253524846444222202

Antigo 0
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 27, 2018

Male

1 869 Elias Wagers 00:11:45.6John Muir 5:52 min/m1 18
2 852 Brett Butalla 00:11:48.5John Muir 5:54 min/m2 27
3 56 Casey Van Hefty 00:11:48.9Minocqua 5:54 min/m1 38
4 971 Thomas Wirthlin 00:12:09.8Marshfield 6:04 min/m1 48
5 51 Ashton Bremer 00:12:24.9Minocqua 6:12 min/m2 56
6 796 Xander Wayda 00:12:28.6DC Everest 6:14 min/m1 68
7 827 Cody Ruetz 00:12:35.6James Williams 6:17 min/m1 78
8 87 Elliot Hanson 00:12:44.9Prairie River 6:22 min/m1 88
9 985 Saskatoon Damm 00:12:54.5Medford 6:27 min/m1 98
10 856 Lucas Hager 00:12:57.1John Muir 6:28 min/m3 107
11 829 Jack Seidl 00:13:03.6James Williams 6:31 min/m2 118
12 85 Isaak Clapper 00:13:19.4Prairie River 6:39 min/m2 127
13 779 Easton Cooper 00:13:20.7DC Everest 6:40 min/m2 137
14 859 Cade Klosinski 00:13:23.4John Muir 6:41 min/m4 148
15 55 Connor Simpson 00:13:26.1Minocqua 6:43 min/m3 158
16 93 Ian Schuetze 00:13:26.5Prairie River 6:43 min/m3 168
17 988 Logan Gubser 00:13:33.7Medford 6:46 min/m2 177
18 959 Thomas Cashmer 00:13:33.9Marshfield 6:46 min/m2 187
19 861 Jack Kostroski 00:13:37.7John Muir 6:48 min/m5 196
20 865 Colton Pagel 00:13:45.1John Muir 6:52 min/m6 208
21 84 Jaylen Anderson 00:13:48.4Prairie River 6:54 min/m4 218
22 75 Jason Linn 00:13:49.9Northland Pines 6:54 min/m1 226
23 780 Jack Crowe 00:13:50.8DC Everest 6:55 min/m3 236
24 91 Caleb Norton 00:13:51.6Prairie River 6:55 min/m5 248
25 993 Gage Losiewicz 00:13:54.4Medford 6:57 min/m3 256
26 799 Christopher Zamzow 00:13:56.8DC Everest 6:58 min/m4 267
27 996 Weston Rogers 00:13:58.7Medford 6:59 min/m4 277
28 857 Jacob Hane 00:14:00.1John Muir 7:00 min/m7 286
29 970 Joseph White 00:14:04.5Marshfield 7:02 min/m3 297
30 790 Cohen Priebe 00:14:05.2DC Everest 7:02 min/m5 306
31 798 Justin Woller 00:14:09.9DC Everest 7:04 min/m6 318
32 992 Lucas Liske 00:14:17.6Medford 7:08 min/m5 328
33 88 Logan Knospe 00:14:20.4Prairie River 7:10 min/m6 338
34 778 Brennan Barttelt 00:14:21.9DC Everest 7:10 min/m7 347
35 851 Micah Boismenue 00:14:28.6John Muir 7:14 min/m8 >77
36 969 Ian Vandre 00:14:29.6Marshfield 7:14 min/m4 357
37 968 Peter Tompkins 00:14:33.5Marshfield 7:16 min/m5 367
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 27, 2018

Male

38 995 Ryan Neumann 00:14:34.5Medford 7:17 min/m6 378
39 994 Brett Lundy 00:14:37.6Medford 7:18 min/m7 388
40 855 Alex Fehl 00:14:39.1John Muir 7:19 min/m9 >76
41 864 Trevor Murkowski 00:14:52.9John Muir 7:26 min/m10 >77
42 687 James Meade 00:14:54.3Antigo 7:27 min/m1 <57
43 57 Brody Vizanko 00:14:58.0Minocqua 7:29 min/m4 398
44 854 Darin Danielson 00:15:00.4John Muir 7:30 min/m11 >76
45 986 Gage Dixon 00:15:00.5Medford 7:30 min/m8 >76
46 967 Luke Tompkins 00:15:00.8Marshfield 7:30 min/m6 407
47 866 Nate Pease 00:15:02.0John Muir 7:31 min/m12 >77
48 853 Collin Colwell 00:15:04.9John Muir 7:32 min/m13 >77
49 863 Jayce Mork 00:15:04.9John Muir 7:32 min/m14 >76
50 832 Travis White 00:15:06.1James Williams 7:33 min/m3 418
51 868 Connor Towle 00:15:06.7John Muir 7:33 min/m15 >76
52 789 Devon Powers 00:15:11.6DC Everest 7:35 min/m8 >78
53 991 Andrew Krug 00:15:12.9Medford 7:36 min/m9 >77
54 990 Adam Kowalski 00:15:16.4Medford 7:38 min/m10 >77
55 80 Lukas Schmidt 00:15:20.3Northland Pines 7:40 min/m2 428
56 965 Hayden Rice 00:15:21.6Marshfield 7:40 min/m7 437
57 74 Nicholas Fluegel 00:15:22.9Northland Pines 7:41 min/m3 447
58 86 Mason Evans 00:15:25.9Prairie River 7:42 min/m7 458
59 862 Marcus Macdonald 00:15:27.0John Muir 7:43 min/m16 >76
60 77 Matt Milanowski 00:15:27.5Northland Pines 7:43 min/m4 466
61 826 Payton Mccue 00:15:31.3James Williams 7:45 min/m4 476
62 793 Ty Stackovak 00:15:37.7DC Everest 7:48 min/m9 >76
63 79 Zach Ritter 00:15:45.1Northland Pines 7:52 min/m5 487
64 964 Maxx Oertel 00:15:46.0Marshfield 7:53 min/m8 >77
65 53 Xander Maltbey 00:15:46.8Minocqua 7:53 min/m5 495
66 966 Morgan Shrader 00:15:47.2Marshfield 7:53 min/m9 >77
67 825 Eli Lundt 00:15:47.9James Williams 7:53 min/m5 508
68 830 Connor Terzinski 00:15:55.2James Williams 7:57 min/m6 516
69 960 Hayden Danielsen 00:15:56.6Marshfield 7:58 min/m10 >77
70 786 Keegan Nye 00:15:58.2DC Everest 7:59 min/m10 >76
71 78 Shawn Miller 00:16:00.3Northland Pines 8:00 min/m6 528
72 76 Chase Mccullum 00:16:03.7Northland Pines 8:01 min/m7 537
73 52 Tommy Howard 00:16:04.0Minocqua 8:02 min/m6 547
74 823 Cody Everson 00:16:05.6James Williams 8:02 min/m7 558
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 27, 2018

Male

75 781 Brandon Durante 00:16:06.2DC Everest 8:03 min/m11 >78
76 795 Jake Vercimak 00:16:10.1DC Everest 8:05 min/m12 >77
77 89 Jonathan Leander 00:16:15.2Prairie River 8:07 min/m8 >76
78 984 Lucas Borman 00:16:23.6Medford 8:11 min/m11 >78
79 867 Jackson Smithpeter 00:16:33.7John Muir 8:16 min/m17 >78
80 787 Kolby Pesanka 00:16:38.9DC Everest 8:19 min/m13 >76
81 858 Bounli Khammanivong 00:16:40.5John Muir 8:20 min/m18 >77
82 791 Kaden Reynolds-Helvey 00:16:49.0DC Everest 8:24 min/m14 >76
83 94 Matthew Steffen 00:17:05.1Prairie River 8:32 min/m9 >77
84 963 Carlos Koehn 00:17:09.2Marshfield 8:34 min/m11 >77
85 92 Carson Schmitz 00:17:11.4Prairie River 8:35 min/m10 >77
86 961 Jace Kelnhofer 00:17:32.7Marshfield 8:46 min/m12 >77
87 997 Adam Swedlund 00:17:57.4Medford 8:58 min/m12 >77
88 783 Noah Kienbaum 00:18:00.4DC Everest 9:00 min/m15 >76
89 785 Brayden Myska 00:18:04.7DC Everest 9:02 min/m16 >76
90 989 Trevor Harris 00:18:09.6Medford 9:04 min/m13 >78
91 998 Kyle Werner 00:18:10.4Medford 9:05 min/m14 >77
92 688 Hunter Wisch 00:18:15.1Antigo 9:07 min/m2 <57
93 90 John Myszka 00:19:10.0Prairie River 9:35 min/m11 >76
94 792 Benjamin Soehl 00:19:58.2DC Everest 9:59 min/m17 >76
95 797 Greyson Williams 00:20:01.7DC Everest 10:00 min/m18 >77
96 999 Alexander Wilson 00:22:20.7Medford 11:10 min/m15 >77
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Medford Invitational
Middle School BoysTeam Results

Team name: Team result:46 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points
1 1 869 Elias Wagers 00:11:46 1
2 2 852 Brett Butalla 00:11:49 2
3 10 856 Lucas Hager 00:12:58 10
4 14 859 Cade Klosinski 00:13:24 14
5 19 861 Jack Kostroski 00:13:38 19
6 20 865 Colton Pagel 00:13:46 20
7 28 857 Jacob Hane 00:14:01 28
8 35 851 Micah Boismenue 00:14:29 >7
9 40 855 Alex Fehl 00:14:40 >7
10 41 864 Trevor Murkowski 00:14:53 >7
11 44 854 Darin Danielson 00:15:01 >7
12 47 866 Nate Pease 00:15:03 >7
13 48 853 Collin Colwell 00:15:05 >7
14 49 863 Jayce Mork 00:15:05 >7
15 51 868 Connor Towle 00:15:07 >7
16 59 862 Marcus Macdonald 00:15:28 >7
17 79 867 Jackson Smithpeter 00:16:34 >7
18 81 858 Bounli Khammanivong 00:16:41 >7

Team name: Team result:81 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points
1 8 87 Elliot Hanson 00:12:45 8
2 12 85 Isaak Clapper 00:13:20 12
3 16 93 Ian Schuetze 00:13:27 16
4 21 84 Jaylen Anderson 00:13:49 21
5 24 91 Caleb Norton 00:13:52 24
6 33 88 Logan Knospe 00:14:21 33
7 58 86 Mason Evans 00:15:26 45
8 77 89 Jonathan Leander 00:16:16 >7
9 83 94 Matthew Steffen 00:17:06 >7
10 85 92 Carson Schmitz 00:17:12 >7
11 93 90 John Myszka 00:19:11 >7

Team name: Team result:98 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
1 6 796 Xander Wayda 00:12:29 6
2 13 779 Easton Cooper 00:13:21 13
3 23 780 Jack Crowe 00:13:51 23
4 26 799 Christopher Zamzow 00:13:57 26
5 30 790 Cohen Priebe 00:14:06 30
6 31 798 Justin Woller 00:14:10 31
7 34 778 Brennan Barttelt 00:14:22 34
8 52 789 Devon Powers 00:15:12 >7
9 62 793 Ty Stackovak 00:15:38 >7
10 70 786 Keegan Nye 00:15:59 >7
11 75 781 Brandon Durante 00:16:07 >7
12 76 795 Jake Vercimak 00:16:11 >7
13 80 787 Kolby Pesanka 00:16:39 >7
14 82 791 Kaden Reynolds-Helvey 00:16:50 >7
15 88 783 Noah Kienbaum 00:18:01 >7
16 89 785 Brayden Myska 00:18:05 >7
17 94 792 Benjamin Soehl 00:19:59 >7
18 95 797 Greyson Williams 00:20:02 >7
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Team name: Team result:110 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
1 9 985 Saskatoon Damm 00:12:55 9
2 17 988 Logan Gubser 00:13:34 17
3 25 993 Gage Losiewicz 00:13:55 25
4 27 996 Weston Rogers 00:13:59 27
5 32 992 Lucas Liske 00:14:18 32
6 38 995 Ryan Neumann 00:14:35 37
7 39 994 Brett Lundy 00:14:38 38
8 45 986 Gage Dixon 00:15:01 >7
9 53 991 Andrew Krug 00:15:13 >7
10 54 990 Adam Kowalski 00:15:17 >7
11 78 984 Lucas Borman 00:16:24 >7
12 87 997 Adam Swedlund 00:17:58 >7
13 90 989 Trevor Harris 00:18:10 >7
14 91 998 Kyle Werner 00:18:11 >7
15 96 999 Alexander Wilson 00:22:21 >7

Team name: Team result:111 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Minocqua

Team Points
1 3 56 Casey Van Hefty 00:11:49 3
2 5 51 Ashton Bremer 00:12:25 5
3 15 55 Connor Simpson 00:13:27 15
4 43 57 Brody Vizanko 00:14:59 39
5 65 53 Xander Maltbey 00:15:47 49
6 73 52 Tommy Howard 00:16:04 54

Team name: Team result:122 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 4 971 Thomas Wirthlin 00:12:10 4
2 18 959 Thomas Cashmer 00:13:34 18
3 29 970 Joseph White 00:14:05 29
4 36 969 Ian Vandre 00:14:30 35
5 37 968 Peter Tompkins 00:14:34 36
6 46 967 Luke Tompkins 00:15:01 40
7 56 965 Hayden Rice 00:15:22 43
8 64 964 Maxx Oertel 00:15:47 >7
9 66 966 Morgan Shrader 00:15:48 >7
10 69 960 Hayden Danielsen 00:15:57 >7
11 84 963 Carlos Koehn 00:17:10 >7
12 86 961 Jace Kelnhofer 00:17:33 >7

Team name: Team result:156 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

James Williams

Team Points
1 7 827 Cody Ruetz 00:12:36 7
2 11 829 Jack Seidl 00:13:04 11
3 50 832 Travis White 00:15:07 41
4 61 826 Payton Mccue 00:15:32 47
5 67 825 Eli Lundt 00:15:48 50
6 68 830 Connor Terzinski 00:15:56 51
7 74 823 Cody Everson 00:16:06 55

Team name: Team result:202 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:202 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points
1 22 75 Jason Linn 00:13:50 22
2 55 80 Lukas Schmidt 00:15:21 42
3 57 74 Nicholas Fluegel 00:15:23 44
4 60 77 Matt Milanowski 00:15:28 46
5 63 79 Zach Ritter 00:15:46 48
6 71 78 Shawn Miller 00:16:01 52
7 72 76 Chase Mccullum 00:16:04 53
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Medford Invitational
Results Overall: Middle School  Girls
Date: 9/27/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

MS Girls

1 John Muir 00:14:00.71915141287647

2 Medford 00:14:31.84641353293281

3 Prairie River 00:14:35.02827262218161193

4 Marshfield 00:15:00.05339373425214121

5 James Williams 00:14:53.34542403829105122

6 Minocqua 00:15:09.750494324232017127

7 DC Everest 00:15:10.747443633313013143

8 Antigo 00:16:40.85655545251481206

Northland Pines 0
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 27, 2018

Female

1 82 Nora Gremban 00:12:44.9Northland Pines 6:22 min/m1 <57
2 689 Rylee Aird 00:12:54.4Antigo 6:27 min/m1 18
3 13 Meredith Richter 00:13:09.1Medford 6:34 min/m1 27
4 6 Bryn Fronk 00:13:11.6Medford 6:35 min/m2 38
5 977 Calleigh Kanitz 00:13:13.1Marshfield 6:36 min/m1 47
6 846 Sophia Miljevich 00:13:24.5James Williams 6:42 min/m1 56
7 875 Sidney Galang 00:13:32.8John Muir 6:46 min/m1 68
8 872 Ashley Danielson 00:13:44.3John Muir 6:52 min/m2 78
9 876 Madeline Hahn 00:13:47.9John Muir 6:53 min/m3 87
10 14 Brooke Rudolph 00:13:49.6Medford 6:54 min/m3 98
11 837 Reese Gehrig 00:13:59.6James Williams 6:59 min/m2 106
12 98 Madelyn Drew 00:14:01.4Prairie River 7:00 min/m1 118
13 882 Celia Sinz 00:14:08.6John Muir 7:04 min/m4 126
14 800 Sophia Bessette 00:14:11.8DC Everest 7:05 min/m1 138
15 883 Sophie Sinz 00:14:13.8John Muir 7:06 min/m5 148
16 877 Victoria Myers 00:14:16.0John Muir 7:08 min/m6 157
17 107 Searra Turner 00:14:17.5Prairie River 7:08 min/m2 168
18 63 Landry Lenz 00:14:18.3Minocqua 7:09 min/m1 176
19 104 Olivia Pierce 00:14:21.3Prairie River 7:10 min/m3 187
20 880 Jazalyn Rathke 00:14:21.7John Muir 7:10 min/m7 197
21 62 Bobbi Lee 00:14:25.4Minocqua 7:12 min/m2 206
22 879 Lauren Pyevich 00:14:26.6John Muir 7:13 min/m8 >77
23 878 Madilyn Phelps 00:14:34.8John Muir 7:17 min/m9 >77
24 83 Malia Remme 00:14:38.4Northland Pines 7:19 min/m2 <56
25 983 Carolina Sullenger 00:14:39.1Marshfield 7:19 min/m2 217
26 109 Madison Vandergeest 00:14:40.3Prairie River 7:20 min/m4 228
27 61 Grace Kern 00:14:41.6Minocqua 7:20 min/m3 238
28 69 Kierran Petrie 00:14:41.6Minocqua 7:20 min/m4 246
29 979 Sarah Mckee 00:14:42.2Marshfield 7:21 min/m3 257
30 884 Zoe Swanson 00:14:49.4John Muir 7:24 min/m10 >77
31 870 Adah Boyd 00:14:50.1John Muir 7:25 min/m11 >78
32 106 Olivia Troyer 00:14:52.8Prairie River 7:26 min/m5 268
33 100 Lily Grefe 00:14:54.6Prairie River 7:27 min/m6 278
34 108 Lily Ullman 00:14:56.9Prairie River 7:28 min/m7 286
35 840 Eva Hetland 00:14:57.9James Williams 7:28 min/m3 297
36 820 Jaylee Thomas 00:14:59.3DC Everest 7:29 min/m2 308
37 821 Megan Zemke 00:15:01.2DC Everest 7:30 min/m3 317
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 27, 2018

Female

38 874 Lauren Edwards 00:15:03.6John Muir 7:31 min/m12 >77
39 16 Rachel Sova 00:15:08.6Medford 7:34 min/m4 327
40 881 Isabelle Sabatke 00:15:13.1John Muir 7:36 min/m13 >77
41 816 Grace Sandquist 00:15:14.4DC Everest 7:37 min/m4 336
42 980 Bailey Mueller 00:15:14.7Marshfield 7:37 min/m4 348
43 11 Kylie Potvin 00:15:15.4Medford 7:37 min/m5 357
44 817 Kierra Schmidt 00:15:19.2DC Everest 7:39 min/m5 366
45 975 Hannah Harycki 00:15:20.1Marshfield 7:40 min/m5 378
46 834 Lexi Bishop 00:15:22.3James Williams 7:41 min/m4 386
47 982 Katie Snider 00:15:23.3Marshfield 7:41 min/m6 398
48 839 Kyleah Hartman 00:15:23.5James Williams 7:41 min/m5 407
49 1000 Alyssa Brandner 00:15:24.9Medford 7:42 min/m6 418
50 842 Leah Jamison 00:15:25.9James Williams 7:42 min/m6 427
51 66 Sylvia Meza 00:15:30.1Minocqua 7:45 min/m5 438
52 804 Brianna Cook 00:15:34.1DC Everest 7:47 min/m6 447
53 873 Avery Edwards 00:15:38.0John Muir 7:49 min/m14 >77
54 835 Genevieve Fugle 00:15:39.6James Williams 7:49 min/m7 458
55 838 Luciana Grage 00:15:42.9James Williams 7:51 min/m8 >76
56 10 Talyn Peterson 00:15:43.1Medford 7:51 min/m7 466
57 871 Layla Boyd 00:15:43.3John Muir 7:51 min/m15 >76
58 7 Anna Gierl 00:15:44.4Medford 7:52 min/m8 >78
59 2 Ella Daniels 00:15:48.6Medford 7:54 min/m9 >77
60 847 Juliana Smith 00:15:52.0James Williams 7:56 min/m9 >78
61 805 Ahna Denk 00:15:55.1DC Everest 7:57 min/m7 476
62 4 Naomi Fleegel 00:15:59.0Medford 7:59 min/m10 >76
63 812 Cassidy Lackey 00:16:01.6DC Everest 8:00 min/m8 >76
64 814 Aubrey Liegl 00:16:07.6DC Everest 8:03 min/m9 >78
65 843 Lynnea Kivi 00:16:10.1James Williams 8:05 min/m10 >76
66 697 Chloe Tainter 00:16:13.1Antigo 8:06 min/m2 486
67 811 Elaina Kamke 00:16:13.6DC Everest 8:06 min/m10 >76
68 70 Mckaelynn Schettino 00:16:13.9Minocqua 8:06 min/m6 496
69 102 Jessica Leander 00:16:17.1Prairie River 8:08 min/m8 >78
70 72 Brie Wescott 00:16:17.2Minocqua 8:08 min/m7 508
71 60 Sherri Handeland 00:16:17.4Minocqua 8:08 min/m8 >76
72 698 Makayla Tischendorf 00:16:19.8Antigo 8:09 min/m3 517
73 696 Morgan Rank 00:16:23.5Antigo 8:11 min/m4 528
74 850 Aubrianna Younker 00:16:25.7James Williams 8:12 min/m11 >78
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 27, 2018

Female

75 974 Mya Ellis 00:16:27.6Marshfield 8:13 min/m7 538
76 809 Kirsten Hall 00:16:36.1DC Everest 8:18 min/m11 >76
77 813 Ryden Lehrke 00:16:37.2DC Everest 8:18 min/m12 >76
78 59 Phoebe Fieck 00:16:42.3Minocqua 8:21 min/m9 >76
79 81 Skylar Fox 00:16:46.0Northland Pines 8:23 min/m3 <58
80 841 Maria Hubler 00:16:46.8James Williams 8:23 min/m12 >77
81 981 Keara Ronning 00:16:49.3Marshfield 8:24 min/m8 >77
82 802 Kaira Burkhardt 00:16:58.9DC Everest 8:29 min/m13 >77
83 12 Hailey Reilly 00:17:00.2Medford 8:30 min/m11 >77
84 807 Teagan Ferge 00:17:01.6DC Everest 8:30 min/m14 >78
85 17 Joselyne Torres 00:17:03.6Medford 8:31 min/m12 >77
86 806 Katlynn Fain 00:17:11.8DC Everest 8:35 min/m15 >76
87 8 Kaylee Harris 00:17:17.3Medford 8:38 min/m13 >76
88 97 Madison Crossman 00:17:21.1Prairie River 8:40 min/m9 >78
89 3 Ella Dassow 00:17:25.6Medford 8:42 min/m14 >76
90 15 Megan Schaefer 00:17:28.1Medford 8:44 min/m15 >76
91 21 Paige Wilkins 00:17:36.6Medford 8:48 min/m16 >77
92 64 Adelyn Markin 00:17:37.6Minocqua 8:48 min/m10 >76
93 692 Brooklyn Bender 00:17:48.1Antigo 8:54 min/m5 548
94 691 Ruby Beattie 00:17:48.7Antigo 8:54 min/m6 556
95 978 Taylor Kundinger 00:17:49.3Marshfield 8:54 min/m9 >78
96 972 Hannah Danielsen 00:17:53.4Marshfield 8:56 min/m10 >77
97 810 Tessa Hobbins 00:18:04.1DC Everest 9:02 min/m16 >76
98 9 Grace Holmes 00:18:11.0Medford 9:05 min/m17 >76
99 836 Kylie Gechas 00:18:43.1James Williams 9:21 min/m13 >78

100 101 Nichole Hanson 00:18:48.9Prairie River 9:24 min/m10 >78
101 95 Arabella Baumann 00:18:50.9Prairie River 9:25 min/m11 >77
102 18 Kyleigh Underwood 00:18:51.1Medford 9:25 min/m18 >76
103 845 Jamie Kolb 00:18:54.9James Williams 9:27 min/m14 >78
104 110 Parker Welch 00:19:06.4Prairie River 9:33 min/m12 >77
105 105 Naudia Powers 00:19:09.4Prairie River 9:34 min/m13 >76
106 695 Alexia Rank 00:19:17.9Antigo 9:38 min/m7 566
107 20 Makenna Wellman 00:19:37.2Medford 9:48 min/m19 >76
108 844 Karly Klingler 00:19:44.9James Williams 9:52 min/m15 >76
109 99 Leah Freyer 00:19:45.5Prairie River 9:52 min/m14 >76
110 976 Ava Hasenbank 00:19:47.1Marshfield 9:53 min/m11 >78
111 19 Lydia Way 00:20:31.2Medford 10:15 min/m20 >77
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 27, 2018

Female

112 815 Lily Luedtke 00:20:48.9DC Everest 10:24 min/m17 >76
113 5 Mya Frenzel 00:20:54.1Medford 10:27 min/m21 >76
114 693 Alyssa Glentske 00:20:55.4Antigo 10:27 min/m8 >77
115 694 Anabelle Kapellen 00:20:59.3Antigo 10:29 min/m9 >77
116 803 Milena Carrillo 00:21:40.4DC Everest 10:50 min/m18 >76
117 1 Alexandra Bratulich 00:22:24.1Medford 11:12 min/m22 >77
118 103 Madison Mccoy 00:22:47.2Prairie River 11:23 min/m15 >76
119 819 Angela Steinke 00:23:26.3DC Everest 11:43 min/m19 >76
120 699 Mckenzie Zaverousky 00:25:15.4Antigo 12:37 min/m10 >78
121 96 Jolene Blakeslee 00:25:18.8Prairie River 12:39 min/m16 >76
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:47 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points
1 7 875 Sidney Galang 00:13:33 6
2 8 872 Ashley Danielson 00:13:45 7
3 9 876 Madeline Hahn 00:13:48 8
4 13 882 Celia Sinz 00:14:09 12
5 15 883 Sophie Sinz 00:14:14 14
6 16 877 Victoria Myers 00:14:17 15
7 20 880 Jazalyn Rathke 00:14:22 19
8 22 879 Lauren Pyevich 00:14:27 >7
9 23 878 Madilyn Phelps 00:14:35 >7
10 30 884 Zoe Swanson 00:14:50 >7
11 31 870 Adah Boyd 00:14:51 >7
12 38 874 Lauren Edwards 00:15:04 >7
13 40 881 Isabelle Sabatke 00:15:14 >7
14 53 873 Avery Edwards 00:15:39 >7
15 57 871 Layla Boyd 00:15:44 >7

Team name: Team result:81 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
1 3 13 Meredith Richter 00:13:10 2
2 4 6 Bryn Fronk 00:13:12 3
3 10 14 Brooke Rudolph 00:13:50 9
4 39 16 Rachel Sova 00:15:09 32
5 43 11 Kylie Potvin 00:15:16 35
6 49 1000 Alyssa Brandner 00:15:25 41
7 56 10 Talyn Peterson 00:15:44 46
8 58 7 Anna Gierl 00:15:45 >7
9 59 2 Ella Daniels 00:15:49 >7
10 62 4 Naomi Fleegel 00:16:00 >7
11 83 12 Hailey Reilly 00:17:01 >7
12 85 17 Joselyne Torres 00:17:04 >7
13 87 8 Kaylee Harris 00:17:18 >7
14 89 3 Ella Dassow 00:17:26 >7
15 90 15 Megan Schaefer 00:17:29 >7
16 91 21 Paige Wilkins 00:17:37 >7
17 98 9 Grace Holmes 00:18:12 >7
18 102 18 Kyleigh Underwood 00:18:52 >7
19 107 20 Makenna Wellman 00:19:38 >7
20 111 19 Lydia Way 00:20:32 >7
21 113 5 Mya Frenzel 00:20:55 >7
22 117 1 Alexandra Bratulich 00:22:25 >7

Team name: Team result:93 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:93 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points
1 12 98 Madelyn Drew 00:14:02 11
2 17 107 Searra Turner 00:14:18 16
3 19 104 Olivia Pierce 00:14:22 18
4 26 109 Madison Vandergeest 00:14:41 22
5 32 106 Olivia Troyer 00:14:53 26
6 33 100 Lily Grefe 00:14:55 27
7 34 108 Lily Ullman 00:14:57 28
8 69 102 Jessica Leander 00:16:18 >7
9 88 97 Madison Crossman 00:17:22 >7
10 100 101 Nichole Hanson 00:18:49 >7
11 101 95 Arabella Baumann 00:18:51 >7
12 104 110 Parker Welch 00:19:07 >7
13 105 105 Naudia Powers 00:19:10 >7
14 109 99 Leah Freyer 00:19:46 >7
15 118 103 Madison Mccoy 00:22:48 >7
16 121 96 Jolene Blakeslee 00:25:19 >7

Team name: Team result:121 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 5 977 Calleigh Kanitz 00:13:14 4
2 25 983 Carolina Sullenger 00:14:40 21
3 29 979 Sarah Mckee 00:14:43 25
4 42 980 Bailey Mueller 00:15:15 34
5 45 975 Hannah Harycki 00:15:21 37
6 47 982 Katie Snider 00:15:24 39
7 75 974 Mya Ellis 00:16:28 53
8 81 981 Keara Ronning 00:16:50 >7
9 95 978 Taylor Kundinger 00:17:50 >7
10 96 972 Hannah Danielsen 00:17:54 >7
11 110 976 Ava Hasenbank 00:19:48 >7

Team name: Team result:122 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

James Williams

Team Points
1 6 846 Sophia Miljevich 00:13:25 5
2 11 837 Reese Gehrig 00:14:00 10
3 35 840 Eva Hetland 00:14:58 29
4 46 834 Lexi Bishop 00:15:23 38
5 48 839 Kyleah Hartman 00:15:24 40
6 50 842 Leah Jamison 00:15:26 42
7 54 835 Genevieve Fugle 00:15:40 45
8 55 838 Luciana Grage 00:15:43 >7
9 60 847 Juliana Smith 00:15:53 >7
10 65 843 Lynnea Kivi 00:16:11 >7
11 74 850 Aubrianna Younker 00:16:26 >7
12 80 841 Maria Hubler 00:16:47 >7
13 99 836 Kylie Gechas 00:18:44 >7
14 103 845 Jamie Kolb 00:18:55 >7
15 108 844 Karly Klingler 00:19:45 >7

Team name: Team result:127 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Minocqua

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:127 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Minocqua

Team Points
1 18 63 Landry Lenz 00:14:19 17
2 21 62 Bobbi Lee 00:14:26 20
3 27 61 Grace Kern 00:14:42 23
4 28 69 Kierran Petrie 00:14:42 24
5 51 66 Sylvia Meza 00:15:31 43
6 68 70 Mckaelynn Schettino 00:16:14 49
7 70 72 Brie Wescott 00:16:18 50
8 71 60 Sherri Handeland 00:16:18 >7
9 78 59 Phoebe Fieck 00:16:43 >7
10 92 64 Adelyn Markin 00:17:38 >7

Team name: Team result:143 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
1 14 800 Sophia Bessette 00:14:12 13
2 36 820 Jaylee Thomas 00:15:00 30
3 37 821 Megan Zemke 00:15:02 31
4 41 816 Grace Sandquist 00:15:15 33
5 44 817 Kierra Schmidt 00:15:20 36
6 52 804 Brianna Cook 00:15:35 44
7 61 805 Ahna Denk 00:15:56 47
8 63 812 Cassidy Lackey 00:16:02 >7
9 64 814 Aubrey Liegl 00:16:08 >7
10 67 811 Elaina Kamke 00:16:14 >7
11 76 809 Kirsten Hall 00:16:37 >7
12 77 813 Ryden Lehrke 00:16:38 >7
13 82 802 Kaira Burkhardt 00:16:59 >7
14 84 807 Teagan Ferge 00:17:02 >7
15 86 806 Katlynn Fain 00:17:12 >7
16 97 810 Tessa Hobbins 00:18:05 >7
17 112 815 Lily Luedtke 00:20:49 >7
18 116 803 Milena Carrillo 00:21:41 >7
19 119 819 Angela Steinke 00:23:27 >7

Team name: Team result:206 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo

Team Points
1 2 689 Rylee Aird 00:12:55 1
2 66 697 Chloe Tainter 00:16:14 48
3 72 698 Makayla Tischendorf 00:16:20 51
4 73 696 Morgan Rank 00:16:24 52
5 93 692 Brooklyn Bender 00:17:49 54
6 94 691 Ruby Beattie 00:17:49 55
7 106 695 Alexia Rank 00:19:18 56
8 114 693 Alyssa Glentske 00:20:56 >7
9 115 694 Anabelle Kapellen 00:21:00 >7
10 120 699 Mckenzie Zaverousky 00:25:16 >7
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